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TIAGO DE JESUS MENDES 0214254-6 9 12 4 5 13 40 83 --- 15/10/1991 1

JOÃO VICTOR AMBRÓSIO SOARES 0355272-8 11 12 3 5 12 40 83 --- 13/08/1987 2

MARCIA APARECIDA SILVA ARAUJO 0264281-4 11 13 3 3 12 40 82 --- 11/10/1980 3

MARCELO GONÇALVES DE ABREU 0320916-7 13 14 4 5 8 37.5 81.5 --- 18/02/1990 4

ISABELLA DE SÁ FORTES AMARO 0269575-4 10 12 3 4 9 40 78 --- 18/11/1994 5

NAYARA DIAS MARQUES 0348546-0 12 11 3 5 7 40 78 --- 22/04/1992 6

ANDENILDO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 0201324-4 12 9 5 4 7 40 77 --- 26/09/1980 7

WALQUIRIA LOPES PEREIRA 0244105-9 13 11 3 3 9 37 76 --- 18/12/1988 8

CARLOS EDUARDO MIRANDA JÚNIOR (sub judice) 0262009-0 10 10 5 4 13 32 74 --- 25/10/1995 9

VENANCIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 0280856-6 11 12 4 4 11 30 72 --- 13/04/1987 10

FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS 0202395-7 7 13 2 2 7 40 71 --- 09/07/1968 11

ALINE ALVES DE MORAIS 0339297-1 10 14 1 3 6 37 71 --- 15/09/1984 12

CARLOS ROGERIO COSTA CAMILO 0276179-7 11 14 4 5 9 27.5 70.5 --- 21/04/1976 13

SANDRA RODRIGUES ALVES 0267952-3 5 10 2 2 11 40 70 --- 09/03/1970 14

ELLEN PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 0340786-2 9 9 2 2 8 40 70 --- 10/08/1992 15

DOUGLAS EDUARDO SILVA ALMEIDA 0368648-8 6 10 4 3 9 38 70 --- 30/09/1996 16

REGINA CLAUDIA NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO 0309300-5 8 14 1 3 11 33 70 --- 09/12/1966 17

JUCILEIDE DE JESUS LUCIANO 0299012-4 11 10 5 5 7 32 70 --- 28/01/1984 18

HUDSON ALVES GOMES 0216873-9 6 11 4 3 7 37 68 --- 12/09/1997 19

KELLY JUSSARA OLIVEIRA DE MOURA 0369401-4 7 13 4 4 5 35 68 --- 05/05/1984 20

WILDER GUILHERME SOARES CIRILO 0270892-2 7 12 5 4 10 28 66 --- 13/03/1986 21

KARINE RODRIGUES ALVAREZ 0203793-8 6 11 4 3 6 35 65 --- 09/06/1989 22

LEANDRO HENRIQUE BONIFÁCIO 0201189-7 6 13 3 3 10 30 65 --- 25/12/1990 23

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA 0336167-5 9 10 4 4 8 28 63 --- 25/03/1991 24

EDSON DOS REIS CACHOEIRA 0361022-1 8 13 3 3 7 28 62 --- 19/06/1985 25

THAIS CRISTINA MESQUITA DE OLIVEIRA 0252199-2 7 10 3 4 7 30 61 --- 13/01/1999 26

PATRICIA DA COSTA GOMES 0239271-8 12 14 3 4 8 20 61 --- 07/06/1977 27

LILIANE FIRMINA DE MOURA TELES 0237116-3 6 11 4 5 4 20 50 --- 22/12/1981 28
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TIAGO DE JESUS MENDES TJMG 0214254-6 9 12 4 5 13 40 83 --- 15/10/1991 1

JOÃO VICTOR AMBRÓSIO SOARES TJMG 0355272-8 11 12 3 5 12 40 83 --- 13/08/1987 2

MARCIA APARECIDA SILVA ARAUJO TJMG 0264281-4 11 13 3 3 12 40 82 --- 11/10/1980 3

MARCELO GONÇALVES DE ABREU TJMG 0320916-7 13 14 4 5 8 37.5 81.5 --- 18/02/1990 4

ISABELLA DE SÁ FORTES AMARO TJMG 0269575-4 10 12 3 4 9 40 78 --- 18/11/1994 5

NAYARA DIAS MARQUES TJMG 0348546-0 12 11 3 5 7 40 78 --- 22/04/1992 6

ANDENILDO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA TJMG 0201324-4 12 9 5 4 7 40 77 --- 26/09/1980 7

WALQUIRIA LOPES PEREIRA TJMG 0244105-9 13 11 3 3 9 37 76 --- 18/12/1988 8

CARLOS EDUARDO MIRANDA JÚNIOR (sub judice) TJMG 0262009-0 10 10 5 4 13 32 74 --- 25/10/1995 9

VENANCIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA TJMG 0280856-6 11 12 4 4 11 30 72 --- 13/04/1987 10

FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS TJMG 0202395-7 7 13 2 2 7 40 71 --- 09/07/1968 11

ALINE ALVES DE MORAIS TJMG 0339297-1 10 14 1 3 6 37 71 --- 15/09/1984 12

CARLOS ROGERIO COSTA CAMILO TJMG 0276179-7 11 14 4 5 9 27.5 70.5 --- 21/04/1976 13

SANDRA RODRIGUES ALVES TJMG 0267952-3 5 10 2 2 11 40 70 --- 09/03/1970 14

ELLEN PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO TJMG 0340786-2 9 9 2 2 8 40 70 --- 10/08/1992 15

DOUGLAS EDUARDO SILVA ALMEIDA TJMG 0368648-8 6 10 4 3 9 38 70 --- 30/09/1996 16

REGINA CLAUDIA NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO TJMG 0309300-5 8 14 1 3 11 33 70 --- 09/12/1966 17

JUCILEIDE DE JESUS LUCIANO TJMG 0299012-4 11 10 5 5 7 32 70 --- 28/01/1984 18

HUDSON ALVES GOMES TJMG 0216873-9 6 11 4 3 7 37 68 --- 12/09/1997 19

KELLY JUSSARA OLIVEIRA DE MOURA TJMG 0369401-4 7 13 4 4 5 35 68 --- 05/05/1984 20

WILDER GUILHERME SOARES CIRILO TJMG 0270892-2 7 12 5 4 10 28 66 --- 13/03/1986 21

KARINE RODRIGUES ALVAREZ TJMG 0203793-8 6 11 4 3 6 35 65 --- 09/06/1989 22

LEANDRO HENRIQUE BONIFÁCIO TJMG 0201189-7 6 13 3 3 10 30 65 --- 25/12/1990 23

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA TJMG 0336167-5 9 10 4 4 8 28 63 --- 25/03/1991 24

EDSON DOS REIS CACHOEIRA TJMG 0361022-1 8 13 3 3 7 28 62 --- 19/06/1985 25

THAIS CRISTINA MESQUITA DE OLIVEIRA TJMG 0252199-2 7 10 3 4 7 30 61 --- 13/01/1999 26

PATRICIA DA COSTA GOMES TJMG 0239271-8 12 14 3 4 8 20 61 --- 07/06/1977 27

LILIANE FIRMINA DE MOURA TELES TJMG 0237116-3 6 11 4 5 4 20 50 --- 22/12/1981 28
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